
Monday, August 19 Fall Session Begins

Monday, September 2 Rootz Closed

Thursday, October 3 Rootz Closed

Saturday, October 12 Rootz Closed

Thursday, October 31 Rootz Closes Early 
(No Classes after 3pm)

Wednesday, November 27 - 
Sunday, December 1 Rootz Closed

Friday, December 20 Fall Session Ends

Winter Break: December 21 – January 5, 2025 (No Regular Classes)

Monday, January 6 Winter Session Begins

Friday, March 21 Winter Session Ends

Spring Break: March 22 – March 30, 2025 (No Regular Classes)

Monday, March 31 Spring Session Begins

Friday, April 18 Rootz Closed

Sunday, April 20 Rootz Closed

Sunday, May 18 Rootz Closed- Recital Day

Monday, May 26 Rootz Closed

Friday, May 30 Rootz Spring Session Ends


